Schaefer Ornamental Iron Co. PHONE 614.475.4247
2775 DRAKE RD. FAX 614.475.4275
COLUMBUS,  OHIO 43219
U.S.A.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
ALL PROPS WILL BE OF THIS FORMAT
EXECPT LEGACY PROPELLERS
XXXX-XX-XX(X) XXX
EXAMPLE:
2716-10-50(2) CLL
2.7-DIA IN INCHES
1.6-PITCH RATIO
10-RAKE ANGLE
50-BLADE AREA RATIO
(2)-NUMBER OF BLADES
CL-CLEAVER OR CP-CHOPPER
L-LEFT ROTATION OR R-RIGHT ROTATION
PPRRIICCEE  IINNCCRREEAASSEE
FFOORR
22001100
www. abcprops.com
E-mail:       jim @ abcprops.com
PROP CHART
2010
PROP DIA 1.5 CLEAVER
PROP DIA INCHES PITCH NOM PITCH DIA MM NOM PITCH RAKE BLADE ROT- # BORE PRICE
NUMBER CASTING RATIO AVERAGE(IN) CASTING AVERAGE(MM) AREA TATION BLADES
1514-10-50(2) CLL 1.5 1.4 2.100 38.1 53.34 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1516-10-50(2) CLL 1.5 1.6 2.400 38.1 60.96 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1518-10-50(2) CLL 1.5 1.8 2.700 38.1 68.58 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1514-10-75(3) CLL 1.5 1.4 2.100 38.1 53.34 10 0.75 L 3 0.187 $29.95
1516-10-75(3) CLL 1.5 1.6 2.400 38.1 60.96 10 0.75 L 3 0.187 $29.95
1518-10-75(3) CLL 1.5 1.8 2.700 38.1 68.58 10 0.75 L 3 0.187 $29.95
1516-10-50(3) CLL 1.5 1.6 2.400 38.1 60.96 10 0.50 L 3 0.187 $29.95
1516-10-50(3) CLR 1.5 1.6 2.400 38.1 60.96 10 0.50 R 3 0.187 $29.95
PROP DIA 1.6 CLEAVER
PROP DIA INCHES PITCH NOM PITCH DIA MM NOM PITCH RAKE BLADE ROT- # BORE PRICE
NUMBER CASTING RATIO AVERAGE(IN) CASTING AVERAGE(MM) AREA TATION BLADES
1614-10-50(2) CLL 1.6 1.4 2.240 40.64 56.896 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1616-10-50(2) CLL 1.6 1.6 2.560 40.64 65.024 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1618-10-50(2) CLL 1.6 1.8 2.880 40.64 73.152 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1614-10-50(3) CLL 1.6 1.4 2.240 40.64 56.896 10 0.50 L 3 0.187 $29.95
1616-10-50(3) CLL 1.6 1.6 2.560 40.64 65.024 10 0.50 L 3 0.187 $29.95
1616-10-50(3) CLR 1.6 1.6 2.560 40.64 65.024 10 0.50 R 3 0.187 $29.95
PROP DIA 1.7 CLEAVER
PROP DIA INCHES PITCH NOM PITCH DIA MM NOM PITCH RAKE BLADE ROT- # BORE PRICE
NUMBER CASTING RATIO AVERAGE(IN) CASTING AVERAGE(MM) AREA TATION BLADES
1714-10-50(2) CLL 1.7 1.4 2.380 43.18 60.452 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1716-10-50(2) CLL 1.7 1.6 2.720 43.18 69.088 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1717-10-50(2) CLL 1.7 1.7 2.890 43.18 73.406 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1718-10-50(2) CLL 1.7 1.8 3.060 43.18 77.724 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1714-10-50(3) CLL 1.7 1.4 2.380 43.18 60.452 10 0.50 L 3 0.187 $29.95
PROP DIA 1.8 CLEAVER
PROP DIA INCHES PITCH NOM PITCH DIA MM NOM PITCH RAKE BLADE ROT- # BORE PRICE
NUMBER CASTING RATIO AVERAGE(IN) CASTING AVERAGE(MM) AREA TATION BLADES
1814-10-50(2) CLL 1.8 1.4 2.520 45.72 64.008 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1816-10-50(2) CLL 1.8 1.6 2.880 45.72 73.152 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1818-10-50(2) CLL 1.8 1.8 3.240 45.72 82.296 10 0.50 L 2 0.187 $22.95
1816-10-50(3) CLL 1.8 1.6 2.880 45.72 73.152 10 0.50 L 3 0.187 $29.95
1816-10-50(3) CLR 1.8 1.6 2.880 45.72 73.152 10 0.50 R 3 0.187 $29.95
PROP DIA 1.9 CLEAVER
PROP DIA INCHES PITCH NOM PITCH DIA MM NOM PITCH RAKE BLADE ROT- # BORE PRICE
NUMBER CASTING RATIO AVERAGE(IN) CASTING AVERAGE(MM) AREA TATION BLADES